ITEM NAME STOCKROOM # New Stock# COLOR SIZE OTHER TYPE LOCATION

ADVIL 1000 1ST AID SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

ASPIRIN 1018 50 pack/100 Tablets Grainger, SNNW1 1ST AID SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

Avery Perm Round Color-Coding Labels Aug-21 1306 Dark Blue .25 diameter 450pk Office Depot#113019 Stockroom

BAGS, SANITARY WAX 419 1025 250/BX;CMI250K Economical HO-260;LONG'S; Grainger 5FW85 PAPER PRODUCTS;48.136 OTHER

BAGS, TRASH LARGE 470 1028 BLACK 43x47; 1.5Mils Economical, 100/CASE; IG-SL434715K PAPER PRODUCTS, INCLUDING CUSTODIAL

BAGS, TRASH LARGE INDOOR 140 1026 CLEAR LARGE 43 X 48;48 GAL; 1.6Mils Economical, 200/CS; 1G-SL434816N PAPER PRODUCTS, INCLUDING CUSTODIAL

BAGS, TRASH LARGE RECYCLING 493 1027 CLEAR 38x58; 1.3Mils Economical,100/CS; PP-P6540XC PAPER PRODUCTS CUSTODIAL

BAGS, TRASH SMALL INDOOR 471 1029 CLEAR 24X33;.24Mils Economical, 1000/CS; IG-EC243306N PAPER PRODUCTS, INCLUDING CUSTODIAL

BATTERIES 141 1030 AA Staples, Item#479067; GRAINGER OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES; 43.5 STOCKROOM
BATTERIES 251 1031 9-VOLT Office Depot, Item#1388656; GRAINGER OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM
BATTERIES 252 1032 AAA Office Depot, Item#991152; GRAINGER OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

Batteries 347 1033 D Staples, Item#410698; GRAINGER Other Office Supplies STOCKROOM

Batteries 394 1034 C;8/PK Office Depot, Item#981406; GRAINGER Other Office Supplies STOCKROOM
BATTERIES, COIN 3V 1035 CR2032 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM
BATTERIES, COIN 3V 1036 DC2032 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

BINDERS, 3-RING 1037 5" Staples, #374818 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

BINDERS, 3-RING 253 1038 1" Staples, #374815 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

BINDERS, 3-RING 1039 1.5" Staples, #374814 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

BINDERS, 3-RING 1 1040 2" Staples, #374812 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

BINDERS, 3-RING 1041 3" Staples, #374819 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

BINDERS, 3-RING 1042 4" Staples, # 652116 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

Bond Paper Rolls Feb-20 1302 white Staples#452171 Stockroom

BOOKS, RECEIPT 273 1043 2-PART Staples, #301754 CIRCULATION - OTHER;45.34 STOCKROOM

BOOKS, RECEIPT 301 1044 3-PART Staples, TOP 46808 CIRCULATION - OTHER;45.34 STOCKROOM

Bottle, Toner Waste Collection 423 1046 HEWCE254A Public Use Supplies;45.73 OTHER

Bottle, Toner Waste Collection 1047 B5L37A;STAFF PRINTERS Other Office Supplies;43.2 OTHER

BOTTLES, SQUIRT ONLY 146 1045 CLEAR 26 0Z ECONOMICAL CN-922B CLEANING SUPPLIES CUSTODIAL

Calculator Tape Aug-19 1293 Formerly 116 2 1/4x130 Office depot item#108862Staples#176511 Stockroom

Calculator Tape Aug-19 1294 Formerly 115 23/4x128 Staples item#452172 Stockroom

CARDS, INDEX 232 1048 WHITE 3"X5" Staples, Item#50993 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

CARDS, LIBRARY W/KEY TAGS 265 1049 BARCODED/PVC PLASTIC CIRCULATION - REGISTRATION STOCKROOM
CARTRIDGE, FAX MACHINE INK 1050 PC501 Other Office Supplies;43.2 STOCKROOM
Cartridge, HP Black Ink 465 1051 Black for HP M127fn copier HEWCF283A Public Use Supplies;45.73 STOCKROOM
Cartridge, HP Ink 452 1052 Black HEW-CF280X Staples#665698 Typewriter, Computer, OTHER

CARTRIDGE, INK 474 1053 BLACK 13,500 PAGES CE270A COMMUNITY SERVICES
CARTRIDGE, INK 475 1054 CYAN 15,000 PAGES CE271A COMMUNITY SERVICES
CARTRIDGE, INK 476 1055 YELLOW 15,000 PAGES CE272A COMMUNITY SERVICES
CARTRIDGE, INK 477 1056 MAGENTA 15,000 PAGES CE273A COMMUNITY SERVICES
CARTRIDGE, INK 478 1057 BLACK 2,300 PAGES HEWCES05A BUTLER

CARTRIDGE, INK 479 1058 BLACK 16,500 PAGES HEWCF360X, Staples#IM1YZ7045 MAIN STAFF/SRL/NRL STAFF
CARTRIDGE, INK 480 1059 CYAN 5,000 PGS. HEWCF361A; 1585353 MAIN STAFF/NRL STAFF/SRL
CARTRIDGE, INK 481 1060 YELLOW 5,000 PGS. HEWCF362A; 1585350 MAIN/SRL/NRL
CARTRIDGE, INK 482 1061 MAGENTA 5,000 PGS. HEWCF363A; 1585351 MAIN/SRL/NRL
Cartridges, HP Printer 380 1062 BLACK HP 5500 Laserjet HEW-C9730A;G0S;Staples Typewriter, Computer, STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 421 1063 Black HP P2035N & HP P2055DN HEW-CE505X;GOS;Staples Printer supplies;45.73 STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 427 1064 Cyan HP 5500 Laserjet HEW-C9731A;Staples Other Office Supplies;43.2 STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 428 1065 Yellow HP 5500 Laserjet HEW-C9732A;G0S;Staples Other Office Supplies;43.2 STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 429 1066 Magenta HP 5500 Laserjet HEW-C9733A;Staples Other Office Supplies;43.2 STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 440 1067 black HP M551n Laserjet HEW-CE400X;11,000 copies;Staples Public Use Supplies;45.73 STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 441 1068 cyan HP M551n Laserjet HEW-CE401A;6,000 copies;Staples Public Use Supplies;45.73 STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 442 1069 yellow HP M551n Laserjet HEW-CE402A;6,000 copies;Staples Public Use Supplies;45.73 STOCKROOM
Cartridges, HP Printer 443 1070 magenta HP M551n Laserjet HEW-CE403A;6,000 copies;Staples Public Use Supplies;45.73 STOCKROOM

Cash Register Tape 2ply Oct-19 1295 formerly 316 21/4x85 Staples item#197020 all locations excluding SRL Stockroom

Cash Register Tape-SRL Oct-19 1296 formerly 117 13/4x 150 unv35744 Stockroom

CLEANER, DRY ERASE BOARD 451 1073 GALLON SAN81800;Grainger Item#45CA40 CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14 STOCKROOM
CLIPBOARDS 369 1074 LETTER UNV 40304 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM
CLIPBOARDS 370 1075 LEGAL UNV 40305 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

CLIPS, BINDER 288 1076 SMALL 3/4" Staples, Item#480114 OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM

CLIPS, BINDER 289 1077 MEDIUM 1 1/4" Staples, Item#395200 OFFICE SUPPLIES STOCKROOM



CLIPS, BINDER 290

CLIPS, BINDER

CLIPS, PAPER 17
CLIPS, PAPER 18
CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES, 494
CORRECTION TAPE - WHITE OUT Jan-19
DISHWASHING DETERGENT 495
DISINFECTANT, HI-TECH CITRUS 464
DISINFECTANTS, HI-TECH 352
DISPENSER, TAPE 473
ENVELOPES, CLASP 26
ENVELOPES, CLASP 27

ENVELOPES, CLASP
ENVELOPES, CLASP

ENVELOPES, NON PRINTED 30
ENVELOPES, PRINTED 31
Eraser, Dry Erase 570
EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS 496
EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS 497
EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS 498
EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS 500
EXPO DRY ERASE PRECISION 499
EXPO DRY ERASE PRECISON 501
E-Z SEAL 360
Fax Cartridge Nov-19
FLAG, NYLON LOUISIANA 487
FLAG, NYLON LPL 488
FLAG, NYLON U.S. 486
FLAGS, LA STATE 410
FLAGS, LIBRARY LOGO 411
FLAGS, US 409
FOLDERS, END TAB 376
FOLDERS, END TAB REGULAR 377
FOLDERS, HANGING FILE 32
FOLDERS, HANGING FILE 33
FOLDERS, MANILA 34
FOLDERS, MANILA 35
FRESHENER, APPLE BREEZE 472
FRESHENER, SPRING TIME AIR 461
FUN-TAK 156

GLASSES, OVER THE GLASS
GLASSES, SAFETY GOGGLES
GLOVE, NITRILE FIRST AID
GLOVE, NITRILE FIRST AID
GLOVE, NITRILE FIRST AID
GLOVE, VINYL JANITORIAL
GLOVE, VINYL JANITORIAL

GLOVE, VINYL JANITORIAL 462
HIGHLIGHTER 40
HIGHLIGHTER 41
IBUPROFEN

INK, ROLL ON 44
INK, ROLL ON 45
Kit, Expo Low Odor Dry 573
KNIFE, UTILITY (BOX 317
LABELS, AVERY 384
LABELS, AVERY 735
Laserjet Toner Cartridge Aug-21
Laserjet Toner Cartridge Aug-21
Laserjet Toner Cartridge Aug-21

1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1258
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1297
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1124
1123
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1151
1153
1307
1308
1309

SILVER
SILVER

CITRUS

BLACK
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
WHITE
WHITE

RED
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK

BLACK

BUFF
BUFF
GREEN
GREEN
BUFF
BUFF

VARIOUS SCENT
BLUE

CLEAR

CLEAR

YELLOW
PINK

BLACK
RED

WHITE
WHITE
Black
Magenta
Yellow

LARGE, 2"

MINI

#1; 5 boxes

JUMBO

Grainger

STANDARD

750z

GALLON/ 4 GAL. PER CASE
12/Cs;17 0z

9" X 12"
6" X9"

10" X 13"
11.5" X 14.5"

REGULAR;NO WINDOW;DIAG FLAP

REGULAR, WINDOW;DIAG FLAP
51/8"

12/pk-80002

80003;12/PK

80004;12/PK

806858;36/PK

64 FL 0Z;608-0
Brother TN-450
4X6'

4X6'

5X8'

3x5

3x5

4x6

LEGAL;5 1/2" EXP
LEGAL;1/3 CUT
81/2"x11"

81/2" X 14"

81/2" X 14";100/BX
81/2" X 11";100/BX
12/CASE

20 0Z./12 CANS PER CASE
20z

OVER YOUR GLASSES

MEDIUM

LARGE

XL

MEDIUM

LARGE

10 BOXES PER CASE/XL
SAN 25005

SAN 25009

50 pack/100 Tablets

2 0Z; AVE-21448

2 0Z; AVE-21447

4 Colors1 Eraser;Cleaner
X-ACTO SURGRIP

1" X 2 5/8";30/SHT;3000 LAB
1X 2 5/8;600/pk
HP212X

HP212A MGN

HP212A

Staples, Item#10669
Staples, Item#ACC72010
Staples, Item# 472480
Staples, Iltem# 472514
45)C92; 2 PACKS PER UNIT
MMM-3136; Staples, Item#24323552
Staples#48753

EJ-315

LONG'S-AIR PELICAN;EJ-015
Staples 130674

Staples 187021

Staples 186999

Office Depot, Item#330888
Office Depot, Item#330952
Staples Item#187013
Pitney Bowes E1W-9
Office Depot, Item#307512
Office Depot, Item#256861
Office Depot, Item#259271
Office Depot, Item#328649
Office Depot, Item#806858

509136
592255

FOLDER/INSERTER
Staples #889863
Flags USA

Flags USA

Flags USA
LA3XS5;EVANGELINE
Flags USA
US4X6;EVANGELINE
SMD-76174;ETMC-1536G
SMD-27134;ET2-153C
Staples, Item#266262

VPO-00129

Staples, Item#509588
Economical, EJ-161
Economical, EJ-160

Staples, Item#1480018
38W559

3NRZ2

Grainger, ltem#1RL57
Grainger, ltem#1RL58
Grainger, ltem#1RL59
Economical, Item#TI-VMD5201
Economical, Item#TI-VLG5201
Economical, Item#TI-VXL5201
Staples Item#139048

Staples, Item#049022
Grainger, 3NNW6

Staples, Item#166793
Staples, Item#166801

Office Depot, Item#869832 Model-SAN-80653
HUN-X3272

AVE-5160;GOS
Inkjet;AVE-8250
Provantage#HEW12LK
Provantage#HEW12LJ
Provantage#HEW12LH

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5

COMMUNITY SERVICES -

CLEANING SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
STATIONERY, ENVELOPES, MAIL
STATIONERY, ENVELOPES, MAIL
STATIONERY, ENVELOPES, MAIL
STATIONERY, ENVELOPES, MAIL
STATIONERY, ENVELOPES, MAIL
STATIONERY, ENVELOPES, MAIL
Other Library

OVERDUE MAILERS/AUTOMATION

all locations

OTHER BUILDING

OTHER BUILDING

OTHER BUILDING

Other office supplies;43.5
Other office supplies;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14
COMMUNITY SERVICES -
MAKERSPACE

MAKERSPACE

1ST AID SUPPLIES

1ST AID SUPPLIES

1ST AID SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES
CLEANING SUPPLIES
CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES

1ST AID SUPPLIES

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
Other Library

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
TECH SERVICES;45.11

STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
SYSTEMWIDE
STOCKROOM
OTHER
CUSTODIAL
CUSTODIAL
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
Stockroom
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
CUSTODIAL
CUSTODIAL
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
CUSTODIAL
CUSTODIAL
CUSTODIAL
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
Stockroom
Stockroom
Stockroom



Laserjet Toner Cartridge Aug-21

Laserjet Toner Cartridge Feb-22
LINERS, TOILET SEAT 412
LIQUID, DISHWASHING 154
MARKER, MARKING BIC 492
MARKERS, SHARPIE 417
MARKERS, SHARPIE 181
MARKERS, SHARPIE Jan-19
MASK, DUST 489
PADS, BOOK REQUEST 64
PADS, LEGAL 66
PADS, LEGAL 67
PADS, POST IT 68
PADS, POST IT 69
PADS, STAMP 62
PADS, STAMP 63
PAPER, COPIER 73
PAPER, COPIER 74
Paper, Copier 344
PAPER, THERMAL RECEIPT(APM) 387
Pearl White Hand Soap Aug-19
PENCILS 81
PENCILS, GOLF 82
PENS, BLACK 86
PENS, BLUE 418
PENS, RED 85
PINS, PUSH 431
RAGS 325
REMOVER, STAPLE 163
RIBBON, CASH REGISTER (OTHERS) Jan-19
RIBBON, CASH REGISTER (SRL) Jan-19
ROLLERS, CALCULATOR INK 420
RUBBERBANDS 103
RUBBERBANDS 104
RUBBERBANDS 105
RUBBERBANDS 106
RUBBERBANDS 107
SANITIZER, HAND 466
SANITIZER, HAND 469
SCISSORS 162
Sharpie Ultra Fine Marker Jan-20
Sharpie Ultra Fine Marker Jan-20
Sharpie Ultra Fine Marker Feb-20
SOAP, HAND & BODY 351
SOCK, ECO FILTER 787
SORTKWICK 109
SPRAYERS, SQUIRT BOTTLE 356
STAPLER 491
STAPLES, SWINGLINE 111
Swiffer Duster Refills May-20
Tape, Hinge Repair 712
TAPE, LIFT-OFF 118
TAPE, MASKING 200
TAPE, PACKAGING 121
TAPE, SCOTCH REMOVABLE 284
TAPE, SELF-ADHESIVE Postage 122
TAPE, TRANSPARENT 124
TISSUE, TOILET 201
TISSUE, TOILET CASCADES 450

Toner Cartridge for All In One Printer/Copier Aug-19

1310
1311
1198
1199
1202
1204
1205
1279
1206
1207
1213
1214
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1226
1292
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1239
1240
1278
1277
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1298
1299
1301
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1304
1261
1262
1263
1264
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1291

Cyan
black

BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLUE
WHITE
WHITE
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
white
WHITE
Pearl White
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLUE
RED
CLEAR
WHITE
BLACK
PURPLE
PURPLE

TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
CLEAR
CLEAR

Black
Blue
Red

PINK
CLEAR
Black
SILVER

Opaque White
WHITE

TAN

CLEAR

WHITE
CLEAR
WHITE
WHITE
Black

HP212A

CF258X High Yield
250/BX;RMDHG5M/25122
32 0Z 8/case

ULTRA FINE POINT
FINE POINT

FINE POINT

FINE POINT

50/BOX

#2320

81/2"x 11"

81/2" X 14"
11/2"x2"

3"X3"
41/2"X23/4"
41/2"X23/4"
81/2" X 14", 20 LBS.
81/2" X 11", 20 LBS.
11" x 17"

31/8' X 230';STARSO (TSP
Main only

MEDIUM SOFT
DIXON;3.5"
MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

100 CT

10 LB/BX

6.4" X 5.4"X3.4"

.50" X 26 ft

CANON P23-DHV

3"X 1/32" X 1/16"
21/2"X1/32" X 1/16"
3" X 1/32" X 1/8"

size 33

31/2" X 1/32" X 1/4"
8oz

2 LITER

7";ACM 10703

37001

37003

37002

GALLON;4/CASE

20/PK

3/8 0zZ.
IMPACT;IM-6900;26 OZ
SWI54501
STANDARD;SF4;1/4"
10pk

11/4" x 100';7 Mil;easy
IBM

1" X 60 YARD;24MM
17/8" X 545/8"YD; 6/pack
3/4 X 1296

3/BX

3/4" X 1000";SCOTCH MAGIC

2 PLY.;96 ROLL/CASE
1PLY
HP 30A; CF230A

Provantage#HEW12LF

Office Depot 6407107
Economical, tem#NW-00521
Economical, PG 45112 Dawn
Office Depot, Item #707689
Staples, Item#125328
Staples, Item#125369
SAN-30003

OD 667254

Staples, Item#809865

Staples, Item#163857

Staples, Item# 823295

Staples Item#105809

#1; Staples, Item#819370
#1;Staples Item#652160
#18990;FOR SHARP ER2356S
Staples, Item#135848

Staples, Item#512215

PAP 56301;Staples, Item#452170,PMC05214
EJ-5255, Economical

Staples, Item#14402
SAN01494;GOS;Staples, Item#14998
Office Depot, Item#165782

Office Depot, Item#402437

Office Depot, Item#402509

Office Dept, Item#825265

COTTON; Economical CCI-B
SWI-38101

for SAMSUNG; EPSERC39 Precision Roller
for SAM4s;ER-5115I1 Gen Office
#282367, Office Depot

#18;0ffice Depot, Item#909655
#16; Office Depot, Item#854866
#32, Office Depot, Item#856297
#33;0ffice Depot, Item#856333
#64;0ffice Depot, Item#856657
Office Depot, Item#450073

Staples, Item#633539

Staples#498386

Staples#477938

Staples#477937

Economical, EJ-5988

10456 RTI

Staples, LEE10050

ECONOMICAL CN-902RW9, CN-932CG
Staples, Item#504274
SWI35450;Staples, Item#108985
Office Depot#641583

#86-L

MMM-234-1

Staples, item # 468413

Staples, Item#504401, 467951
Staples Item#738006
MMM-810K24;24 PK

Staples, Item#487908

SRL/MAIN, Economical, #NIBROC P11704
Economical, SCA-TS1636S

Staples item#2465721

PAPER PRODUCTS;48.136
CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14

COMMUNITY SERVICES -

TECH SERVICES

PRINTING - LIBRARY

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
COPIER & PRINTER

Copier Supplies 19.75

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
Other Library

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES

Other Office Supplies;43.5
CLEANING SUPPLIES

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
CIRCULATION - OTHER LIBRARY
CIRCULATION - OTHER LIBRARY
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14
CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
CLEANING SUPPLIES;48.14

PROCESSING SUPPLIES;45.11
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
CLEANING SUPPLIES

OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES;43.5

TYPEWRITER SUPPLIES

COMMUNITY SERVICES -
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
PAPER PRODUCTS; 48.13
PAPER PRODUCTS-SRL

PAPER PRODUCTS; 48.13

Stockroom
Stockroom
CUSTODIAL
CUSTODIAL
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM

STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
WAREHOUSE
WAREHOUSE
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
Stockroom
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
CUSTODIAL
Stockroom
Stockroom
Stockroom
CUSTODIAL
OTHER
CUSTODIAL
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
Stockroom
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
STOCKROOM
CUSTODIAL
SRL/MAIN
CUSTODIAL
Stockroom



TOWELS, MULTIFOLD
TOWELS, PAPER
TOWELS, PAPER
TRANSMITTAL BAGS
URINAL SCREEN BLOCK
WHITE PEARL HANDSOAP
WIPES, HAND SANITIZING
Writing Pads

203

266
Jan-19
490
May-19
467
Jan-20

1272 WHITE
1273 WHITE
1274 BROWN
1280 CLEAR
1275

1281 White Pearl
1276

1300 White

4,000/CS;Sani-star
30/CASE;KITCHEN ROLLS
8" x 350';2" core;12/cs
6" X 9", 500/box

12 DOZEN

4 gallons/case

100 WIPES/BOX

5x8

Economical, ESSITY MB540A

Economical, #SOF-410136

HO-01904

Staples#45220, Gen Office MMF236006920
Economical, tem#HO-01904

Economical, Item#EJ-5255

566410, Office Depot

Staples#163873

PAPER PRODUCTS; 48.13
PAPER PRODUCTS; 48.135

CIRCULATION - OTHER LIBRARY
OTHER OFFICE SUPPLIES
For use only at Main Library

CUSTODIAL
CUSTODIAL
CUSTODIAL
STOCKROOM
COMPUTER SERVICES
STOCKROOM

OTHER

Stockroom



